Position

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Total Wages

$117,840

$114,111

$108,367

$86,020

$58,685

$50,751

$50,549

$37,154

$33,546

$33,433

$29,485

$25,415

$25,021

$24,343

$23,245

$23,185

$22,819

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,427

$20,964

$24,645

$20,664

$16,369

$8,878

$2,022

$1,486

$2,029

$1,758

$2,393

$2,097

$2,064

$0

$930

$1,290

$913



Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Physical Education-Activity
Instructo

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

Butte-Physical
Education-Activity

$21,541

$21,497

$19,129

$17,392

$15,619

$14,484

$12,600

$12,367

$10,666

$8,937

$7,426

$6,542

$5,391

$4,543

$2,876

$2,290

$1,558

$1,777

$1,774

$0

$1,435

$625

$0

$0

$1,020

$427

$737

$297

$0

$0

$182

$237

$0

$62



