Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$117,840	\$25,427
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$114,111	\$20,964
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$108,367	\$24,645
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$86,020	\$20,664
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$58,685	\$16,369
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$50,751	\$8,878
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$50,549	\$2,022
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$37,154	\$1,486
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$33,546	\$2,029
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$33,433	\$1,758
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$29,485	\$2,393
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$25,415	\$2,097
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$25,021	\$2,064
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$24,343	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$23,245	\$930
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$23,185	\$1,290
Physical Education-Activity Instructo		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$22,819	\$913

Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$21,541	\$1,777
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$21,497	\$1,774
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$19,129	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$17,392	\$1,435
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$15,619	\$625
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$14,484	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$12,600	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$12,367	\$1,020
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$10,666	\$427
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$8,937	\$737
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$7,426	\$297
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$6,542	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$5,391	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$4,543	\$182
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$2,876	\$237
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$2,290	\$0
Physical Education-Activity Instructo	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Physical Education-Activity	\$1,558	\$62